SSTR22 SurgiCare LED luminaire 2x2
Surgical suite luminaire
SurgiCare_LED_2x2 04/23 page 1 of 3
Recessed
SurgiCare LED 2x2
Surgical suite luminaire
Alkco SurgiCare LED luminaire is completely sealed for maximum
protection in a surgical suite. The housing has no openings above the
ceiling, and the door is gasketed to the housing with captive screws.
Additionally,  safety cables securely hold the door to the housing
allowing for ease of maintenance making it the ideal addition to any
healthcare facility.
Ordering guide Example:  SSTR22U31L940HSTDST12FUNVDIM1
Family Size Ceiling Type Lumen Output Color
Housing
Material
Frame
Material
Lens
SSTR 22 U  HST  DST
SSTR SurgiCare
troffer
22 2x2 U Grid/flange
universal
White
31L 3100lm
62L 6200lm
90L 9000lm
120L 12000lm
White/Green1
3113L 3100lm White/1300lm
Green
6213L 6200lm White/1300lm
Green
9013L 9000lm White/1300lm
Green
3127L 3100lm White/2700lm
Green
3141L 3100lm White/4100lm
Green
940 90 CRI,
4000K
950 90 CRI,
5000K
HST 20
gauge
CRS
DST 18
gauge
CRS
12F .125 Prismatic Acrylic
101 .125 Opal Polycarbonate
SYM2 .125 Symm. Prismatic
Acrylic w/ RFI Grid
ASM2 .150 Symm./Asymm.
Prismatic w/ RFI Grid
Voltage Dimming/Circuits Options
 –
UNV 120-277V Universal DIM1 0-10V, Single Circuit
DIM21 0-10V, Two Circuit
TR Tamper Resistant Torx Head Screws
RFI Radio Interference Filter
MIL2 MIL-STD-461F
EMLED3 10W Integral Emergency
TGG Triple Gasketing - Grid Ceiling
TGF Triple Gasketing - Flange Ceiling
Footnotes
1 Specify DIM2 option with white/green LED options to independently switch CCTs.
2 Use only SYM or ASM lens options with MIL option.
3 EMLED option is not available with MIL option. 10W emergency battery pack w/factory installed switch/test light.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
SSTR22 SurgiCare LED luminaire 2x2
Surgical suite luminaire
SurgiCare_LED_2x2 04/23 page 2 of 3
Energy data
SSTR22 White
Lumen Package LED Rows Wattage Delivered Lumens
31L 2Rows 25.0 3125